1
TM
File Number 3039.2
HS-81C55RH, HS-81C56RH
Radiation Hardened 256 x 8 CMOS RAM
The HS-81C55/56RH are radiation hardened RAM and I/O
chips fabricated using the Intersil radiation hardened Self-
Aligned Junction Isolated (SAJI) silicon gate technology.

• Military Temperature Range . . . . . . . . . . . -55oC to 125oC
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962R9676601QXC HS1-81C55RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9676601QYC HS9-81C55RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9676601VXC HS1-81C55RH-Q -55 to 125
5962R9676601VYC HS9-81C55RH-Q -55 to 125
5962R9676602QXC HS1-81C56RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9676602QYC HS9-81C56RH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9676602VXC HS1-81C56RH-Q -55 to 125
5962R9676602VYC HS9-81C56RH-Q -55 to 125
256 x 8
STATIC
RAM
A